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Fatb’cr Name Remarks. of C&i’didate

18.50 50.200.00 8.0023.70Muhamniad SaleemMoJiaiivnari Waseem1
16.254.00 45.3020.05 0.00 5.00Niamat UllahAsifUllah2

2.50 3.00 14.75 45.0424.79 0.00

18.75 44.290.00 5.0020.54 0.004
2.00 16.75 44.0722.82 0.00 2.505

14.50 Eligible2.50 0.00 42.0225.02 0.00Sakhawat ShallFaiza Shah9

2.00 16.25 41.7120.96 -0.00 2.50Nawaz KhaniO-

EiigthintyCiiferia:
First class E.Cum/BQz^ or cyjivalent qualification with typing speed oi'ai least 30 wpra.
.4ge; 18 to 35 Years
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KHYBERMEDICAL UNIVERSITY
. Rei'ised Scrutiny Report of .lunior Auditor (BPS-14), KMU, Peshawar

Eligible______________
Eligible (Appeal Accepted)

Eligible
Eligible (Appeal Accepted)

Syed Faizaii Sha.h 
Muhanimad Salman

Syed Farooq Shah
Polai! Klian

Ayesha Ishfaq
Maaz ullali ___
Muhammad Adil
Ivtuhammad Arif

Ishfaq Ahmad
Farid Uliah ~
Sajad Ahmad_______
Muhammad Ali Khan

0.00 
O.QO 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00
0.00

0.00
2.50
0.00

0.00
6.00
5.00

42.91
42.52
42.30

Advertisement Date: 17-02-2024
No. of post(s) advertised: 01
No. of application(s) received: 117
No. of Ineligible Candidate(s): 17
No. of Eligible Candidate(s): 100
Test Qualified by: 30 _______
Called for Interview: Top 10

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible (Appeal Accepted)
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Fazal Rabi
Hazrat Gul • 
Shanisher Din
Gu! Zar Khan
Porsan Klian
Abdur Rehman
Alamzeb
Hidayat Ullah

7
I

F.Sc.BOA
D.com,B.coin,M.coni, 

MBA
F Sc,BS(Acc<iunlitig).
_______ MSA_______

F.Sc.BBA(Hods) 
F.sc.BSt.Accouniing), 

MBA
F.Sc.BBA Hons(F)

D com,B.com,M.com

F Se,BBA(l-ton),B.A.
F.Sc,Bs(Econcinics), 

M.Phil 
F..Sc,BBA(Hons),MB 

________ A________  
F.SC.BBA.MBA

D.coni.B.com.M.cnm

D.Cem.BCOM

F Sc.G.com.M.coin

F.Sc..B.com,M.€on!

F.Sc.BBA 
^c.BBAGtons) 

F.Sc.B.S(cotiierce)

26.41
18.27
23.05

0.00
0.00
1.00

16.50
15-75
13.25

18.21
20.89
17.67
18.43
18174
23.36
20.96
22.37

15.00
14.50
13.25
15.75
13-25
15.50
15-00
13.50

Waqas Ahmed
Muhammad Jawad Khan
Muhammad Usman
Muhammad Irshad
Muhammad Ali_____ __
Abdullah____________
IhsanU'llah___________
Zeeshan Alam________
Shah Faisal

6.00
3.00
9.00
3.00
5.00
0.00
2.00
2.00

2.50
2-50
0.00
2.50
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

41.71
40.89
39.92
39.68
39.49'
38.86
37.96
37.87
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Ji 
43
14
15
16
17
18
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Father Name Remarks■ Name of Candidate

Eligible2.50 0.00 15.25 37.5619.8*1- 0.00 •15
15.25 Eligible2.50 0.00 37.2019.45- 0.00. . 20

Eligible0.00 13.2.5 36.609.00 2.50Dswar Khan-Jawad Khan D.Ccill.B.Coiii.M.cnm21-

I

13.25 Eligible0.00 2.50 0.00 33.32•17.57Wazeer Khan28

Failed in Test10.75 10.75Yasir Bahadur Khan37
Failed in Test10.50 10.5038 Adnan Khan
Failed in Test10.25 10.25Muh-ammad Aslam39 Umcr Farooq
Failed in Test10.00 10.00Jawad Mahsud40

Failed in Test9.00 9.00Mohammad Ishaq44
/
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©

SaleemKhan • ■
Hanieed Ur Rehman

Taj Bahadur Khan 
Raz Gul

Zalaii Khan
Mohsin Hameed

Zubair .Muhammad
Muhammad Osama_
MuhamiT'.ad Ashfaque
Musliahid Hussain 
Muhammad Shoaib 
Muhammad Yasar

Sami Ullah Khalil 
Babar Javed 
Zeeshan Khan

Mumtaz Khan___ _
Haqdad Khan
Adina Khan ___
Imad Uddin
Gulbaz Khan
Muham.mad Kamal

Khizar Hayat
Irshad Ali__________
Javed Khan ______
Sultan Muhammad
Mohammad Hassan .

16.45
15.68

0.00
0.00

2.50
£.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.50

2.50
2.50

0.00
0.00

9.50
9.25
9.00

31.45
30.93
12.25
12.00
11.50
11.25
10.75
10.75

Eligible 
Eligible 
Failed in Test 
Failed in Test 
Failed in Test
Failed in Test 
Failed in Test 
Failed in Test

Failed in Test
Failed in Test
Failed in Test

Aslam Baig 
Said Muhammad 
Syed Umer .Mi Shah 
Muhammad Irfan 
Faiz Ijaz_________
Junaid Ahmed_____
Muhammad Saqib 
Zahcen Ullah______
Farhan Saleem

Shah Gul____________
Akbar Ali Shah
Haji Gulzar Muhammad
Khawaja Ijaz_________
Amin Ullah__________
Ihsan Ullah__________
Hamid Ullah Khan
Hamid Ullah Shah

41
42
43

F.Sc,B[3A.>4BA
D.Com.B Com.M.Co

____ m_______

D.com.B.com.M.rom 
D.Coin.BS/Finar.cs 

DBA.BSA Hons 

FSc.BBA .
F.Sc.BBA lloriS(F) 
D.com.B.com.MBA 
D.Com.B ComJvI.Co 

m
D.Com.B.com.MBA 

D.com.B.coni.M.com 
D.com.B.cotn.M.com 

F.Sc.BBA(Hons) 
F.Sc BBA MS

9.50
9.25
9.00

F.Sc,BBA(F),MBA

D.cora.B.com.M.com
F.ScJ3BA.MBA

F.Sc.B.com,M.Sc(Eco 
nomics)_

F.Sc.BBAfF)
D.com^eon iX.com.
______ Ms^_______
D.com.B com,MBA(l't
_____ ttM'

DCom.BBAXBA

F.Sc.BBAJlons)
F.Sc.^AtF).MBA

,..-<5.Com, B.Com
.M.cnin______

20.85 •
20.85
23.06
18.73
20.04
20.54
17.90

0.00
0.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.75
12.50
16.50
13.75
13.25
13.25

29 
30’ 
31

33 
34
35 
36

12.50
12.75
12.25
12.00
11.50
11.25
10,75
10.75

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eiigiblc
Eligible 
Eligible

0.00-
0.00
o.oo'
0.00
0.00
0.00

22
23
24'
25
26
27-

36.10
35.56
35.23
33.79
33.79
33.65
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D.com.B.coni.M.com
D.com.B.cotn.M.com
D.cora.B.com.M.com
iX.com
5.Com
B.Com


RemarksFatKcr NameName of Candidate •

F.Sc.B.Com.M.Com

D.com.B.com.M com

7.50 railed in Test7.50Noor All Klitai D Com.B.comAl.CoraImtiaz All47
Failed ii) Test7,00 7.00Shabir AlamMuzararai! Shabir
Failed iti Test5.75 5.75Dost Muhammad KhanZain <j1 abiddiii49

Absent in Test0.00Shamsher Khan54
Absent in Test0.00Sakhi JanMuiianunad Salman55

-i.

Absent in Test0.00Muhammad Amir Hamza60

Absent in Test0.00Zabita Khai D.Com.B.cotn.M.ComMuhammad Farooq Khan7r

■■

s.
No'

•5 u 
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<Z)
1

r.Sc,3BA HonslX)
Diploma in business 

ailinin.BBA.
F.Sc.BBA

46
Muhiunmad Usman 
Arif Hussain

Aiitasham________
Sami Ullah Khaiil ■ 
WaseefUilah 
Yastf Safi Uliah 

Muhammad Bilat

Fazal E Wahid
Musa Khan

Essa Khan____________
Muhatnmad Ghani Shah
Raza Shahid__________
Ghulam Nabi Khan

Syed Akbar

Dost Muhammad Khan
Ihsan Uliah __________
Jamdad Khan _______ _
Abdur Rahman__________
Fayaz Khan__________,
Gul Rehman __________
Zahoor Rahman______ _
Arbab Muhammad Pervez
Muhammad Afzal Khan
Naeem Khan ~~

8.25
8.00

8.25
8.00

5.00
4.50
3.75
0.00

0.00 
0.00 
Q.OQ 
0.00

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00

Failed kt Test
Failed in Test

Failed in Test
Failed in Test
Failed in Test
Failed in Test

Absent in Fest
Absent in Test
Absent in Test
Absent i.n Test

Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
.Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test

Hamza Khan
Rezwan Ullah
Irfan Hahi_________
Muzammil Rehman
Faizan Ulialt______
Asad Rehman
Karis Khan______ _
Hamza Parvez
Sifat Ullah
Wasim Khan

Munir Hussairi_______ /
WasilTGtar.___________
Kashmalo Gul_________
Muhammad Saeed Khan

Aftab Khan_____
Shahzaib Khan
Ahmad Raza
Azmil Nabi Khan F.Sc.bBAMBA

F.Sc.BBA 
HonsITI.MBA 
F.Sc.BBAfF)

D.com,B.«im44.com

5.00
4.50
3.75

F.Sc,BBA.lvU?A

F.Sc,aBA('ilon3 HR) 
l-.Sc.DBA(F),MBA

F.Sc,B5(Comerce),Ms 
inMGT(S)

F.Sc.B Sc(3u5iness).
MBA(M)

F.SC.BBAMBA
F.Sc.B.Com.M.Com

F.Sc.BBA

F.Sc.Bs(Comerce) 
F.Sc,BBA(Hon5) 

F.ScJiBA Hon5<F)
FSc.BBA(F) 

F.Sc.BBA(Hons) 
F.SC.BBA.MBA

D.Com.B Com.MBA 
F.Sc.BBA

5i~

■53

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

56
57.
58
59
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F.Sc.B.Com.M.Com
D.Com.B.cotn.M.Com
im44.com
F.Sc.B.Com.M.Com


RemarksFather Name. Name of Candidate

D.com^.com.Mcom

F Sc.BBA Hons

F.Sc.BBA Hons

D.cotri.B.coni.M.com

D.com,3.coniji.l.com

Absent in Test0.00Mumiaz Khan79

Absent in Test0.00Gulsher Khan82 Imad Ali
Absent in Test0.00Hakeem KlianShariat UllahS3
Absent in Test0.00Muhammad Zaman D.Com,Bcora,M.ComBilal Zaman84

D.com,Bxamjvl.com

kom.B.Com.MBA

Absent in Test0.00Habib Khan• 90

Absent in Test0.00Fazal MuhammadAlaragir Khan95

2Absent in Test0.00Sher ZadaHussain Zada96
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Absent in Test
Absent in Test

80
81

85
86
87
88
89

91
9'2.
91.
94

Asfandyar
Naveed Ian 
Zia Ur Rehaman

Ibrar Khan
Noor Khan

Jan Muhammad 
Saif Ur Rehman

Abdul Hameed Khan
Habib Rahman_______
Syed Zulfiqar Ali Shah
Zahid Muhammad

Muhammad Akbar Khan 
Izat Khan

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Absent in Test
Absent in Test
Absent in Test
Absent in Test
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test

Absent in Test
Absent in Test
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test

Absent in Test
A.bsent in Test
Absent in Test
Absent in Test

Zeeshan Khan_____ •
Ahmad Ayaz_________
Hamza Majeed 
Muhammad Kashif 
imran Zeb_________ _
Hayat Ullah__________
Sultan Uddin

Amir Naseem
Zarhad Ullali
Usama Kamal
Qismat Ullah
Zakir Ullali

D.coin,B.coin,M.com

D.com.B.com.M.coni
D.Com,B.Com MBA( 
_______ HR)_______

F.Sc3BA(Hons)

F.Sc,BBA(Hoiis)
F.Sc. BBA(Hons) MSc 

Economics
F.Sc.BBA Hons

Kifayat Ullah Khan
Behzad Kltan_____
Hafeez Raltman
Talha Bhutto_____
Shahid Ali

Naseem Kiian 
Rooh Ullah 
Anwar Kamal 
Zardad Khan 
Janbaz

72
13
74

21 
'1(,
11

91
98

F.Sc.BBA_________

F.Sc,B.Com(Hons)

D.com.B.com
D.Com,B.Com.MA(E
____ conomics)

F.Sc,BBA Hoii5(F)

F.Sc.BBA(Hon)________

F.5c,BBA(F) - ' -

F.Se.B.Com
D.com.B.com,

MBA(F)___________2^
F.Sc. BA (Sociology).
_______ RBA ' —

DBA,BfiA-^ -

F.SeJ?^ Kons(F)

Bashir Klian 
Wali Ayaz Khan 
Abdul Majeed 
Flidayat Ullah 
Ahmad Sher 
R iayat Khan 
Sardar Khan
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D.cotri.B.coni.M.com
3.coniji.l.com
M.Com
Bxamjvl.com
M.com
B.Com
D.com.B.com
F.Se.B.Com
D.com.B.com


RctnarlisoFather NameName of Candidate

!

o.bbFakhr E Alam.Sberyar Fakh^ FSc+DIT102

b.ooMumtaz AhmedZainab Mumtaz D.Coir.103

0.00Muhammad Aslam KhanHaider Alt Khan104

0.00Aaeen KhanAdil Khan F.Sc.B.Sc.MCS105

b.ooGul Muhammad KhanWajid All106

0.00Haji Ghulam SarwarHakimeen F.sc,BA107

0.00Shiraz KhanKainat Shiraz F.Sc.BS(zoology)108

Absent in Test0.00Banaras KhanMuhammad Waqas109

0.00Mian Abdul Jabbar F.Sc.Bs (English)Hammad Ahmed110

0.00Rab NawazSabir Hayatill

0.00Muhammad IlyasMuhammad Yousaf112

0.00Muhammad Ayaz Khan•11.3- Sonia Sani

0.00Javed Iqbal114 Asad Javed

0.00atiq ShahTajyaba Shah115

0.00Shoukat All116 Muhammad Uman Shoukat

S.
No.

F.Sc.B.Sc Biological
Sci, MBA

Fsc.Bs computer 
science

FSc -r B.Com in 
process

F.Sc.B.Sc(Engineering
--------- .^.B.Ed
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Omer Ayaz
Fazal Shah
Maaz U1 Islam

0.00
Q.OQ
0.00

Muhammad Ayaz
Jehangir Khan
Muhammad Inam

DBA,B.Sc(compuler 
science)

F.Sc.B.Com.MDA(F)

F.SC.BS 
Hons(Biotechnolgy)

F.SeJJ .Sc(engiiieering 
).MBA(F)

F.ScJJSfSoftware 
Engineer)

F.Sc,BBA(H£>ns)

D.com.B.com

F.Sc,BBA(Hons)

Ineligible (Lack of relevant basic qualification i.c. 
B.Com ZBBA)__________________________
Ineligible (Lack of relevant basic qualification i.e.
B.Com ZBBA) Overage_________
Ineligible (Documents not provided)
Ineligible (Lack of relevant basic qualification i.e.
B.Com / BBA)__________________
Ineligible (Lack of relevant basic qualification i.e.
B.Com ZBBA)________
Ineligible (Lack of reievi
B.Com ZBBA)
Ineligible (Lad
B.Com! BBAI

■Absent in Test____________ _________ -_______
■Absent in Test_____________________________
Absent in Test_________  _____ _
Ii ieiigible (Lack of relevant basic qualification i.c.
B.Com ZBBA)_________________■ , -
Ineligible (Luck of relevant basic qualification i.e. 
B.Com ZBBA)_____________________________
Ineligible (Lack of relevant basic qualification i.e. 
B.Com ! BBA)__________________
Ineligible (Lack of relevant basic qualification i.c.
B.Com ZBBA)_____________________
Ineligible (Lack of relevant ba.sic qualification i.e.
B^m_/_BBA)_____________________________
Ineligible (Lack of relevant basic qualification i.e. 
B.Com Z BBA) • 
Ineligible (Lack of relevant basic qualification i.e. 
B.Com Z BBA)
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101

1
s

&

e

.a
o

(A 
O

B
9

- ’i

Bo

"relev^ptA^E^ualification i.e.

If relevant b^ic qualification i.e.

4
■1

(A 
r*

I
■3

(2

.a S. 

.2? c
•.= 

5 " 2 S 
Ji a 
.3 = C5 Q<

■a T s .s •S 3 
2 £ 
* 1

B.Com
D.com.B.com
B.Com
B.Com


Father Name Remarks' -Name of Candidate

Waheed gul 0.00Muhib Ml land117 F.ScJ3S(EnElish)

Ahsan Hassan Khan 
JC (HR), KMU/Member

Ineligible (Lack of relevant basic quulificaJion i.e.
B.Com! BB?.) ■ ■ • 

S.
No.
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Adnaimlm’
• * Assistant Registrar HR, KMU/membcr-Secretary
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AD Audit, KMU/Member
- Fa->\^Abdullah

DD At^'L KMU/Chairman

m o

.1 tS 
ti 

■5 ~
9 
O

ss
G-

•= = E .S
-5 

g t= 
<

9o

.e S 

.2.'’ e 
X .2
1 8 g S 
5I « O'

B.Com

